Espresso

Espresso Lungo

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Videriska kava

Irska kava / Irish coffee (0,021 Dubliner Whiskey)

Frappe

Ledova kava se zmrzlinou / Ice coffee with ice cream

Caj (zeleny, ¢erny, ovocny) / Tea (green, black, fruit)
Grog (0,04l BoZzkov Tuzemsky)
Svarené vino ¢ervené / Hot red wine (0,2l)

Domaci limondda/Homemade lemonade 0,385 |
-okurka,bezinka,mandarinka,jahoda,bily hrozen-
-cucumber,elderberry,tangerine,strawberry,grapes-

Dzbanek vody/ Pitcher of water 051
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero 0,21
Fanta, Sprite 0,21
Fuze Tea (green mango/chamonile) 0,251
Klnley Tonjc 0,251
Mlnle\/ Bltter Rose, Ginger Ale 0,251
Cappy Juice 05251

5 pomérané multivit.,jablko,ananas -
- orange, multivit., apple, plneapple £

Rémerquelle 0,331
Romerquelle 0751
Soda | 0,11
Red Bull, Red Bull Tropical 0,251
Gambrinus 11° nepaster. 0,31
Gambrinus 11° nepaster. 0,51
Radler 5|
Birell ochuceny (non-alcoholic flavored) 031
Birell ochuceny (non-alcoholic flavored) 0,51
Pilsner Urquell 0,331
Kingswood Apple Cider 0,41
Frisco 0,331
Birell 0,331

45,-
45,-
55,-
60,-
55,-
93i-

55,-
65,-

35,-
45 -
55,-

49

30,-

b,-
by,-
by -
by -
A
by -

391
72,0

69,-

35,3
48,-
80,-
35,4
48,-

55,-

55,-
50,-
45,-

Chardonnay Villa Flavia (It.)
Cabernet Sauvignon Villa Flavia IGP(It.)

REQUEST A WINE MENU

Veneto Frizzante IGP (It.)

Veneto Frizzante IGP (It.)
Lambrusco bilé / white
Rotkappchen sekt (sec, demi sec)

Strik (9,1 Chardonney, 0,1 Soda)
Martini Bianco & Tonic

Campari & Orange juice

Vodka & Soda & Limeta

Gin & Tonic @ |

Bavorak '

Beton i1

Captajm Morgplﬁ Splced Gold & Cola
Cuba Lrbre. .r"

Aperol S rit )f,r.

Calplrlnha i

Tequnla Sunrlse 4

MO]ItO

StraV\{berry Mojito

Tropi

Pina Col

Sex On '5% Beach

Long ls} dlce Tea

TOUST SUNKA & SYR
Toast ham & cheese

TOUST S VARIACI SYRU
Toast with cheese variation

TOUST SLAI§IINA & SYR & CIBULE
Toust bacon & cheese & onion

— e

Ui

0,11
011

011
0,751
0,11
0,751

2ks

104,-

90,-

19,-
119,-
129,-
122,-
119,-

-

179,-

65,-

X {
BROWNIES S BORUVKOVOU ZMRZLINOU  1ks
Brownies with blueberry ice cream

PANNA COTTA S JAH ZbV\?_MI;PY'RE
ree 'i: i

Panna Cotta with strawberry pi

KARAMELOVY KOLAC S VLASSKYMI ORECHY1ks
A VANILKOVOU ZMRZLINOU
Caramel cake with walnuts and vanilla ice cream

TVAROHOVY DEZERT S LESNiM OVOCEM  1ks
Cottage dessert with fruit

TARTALETKA S CITRONOVYM KREMEM 1ks
A OVOCEM
Small lemon cake with fruit

ZMRZLINOVY POHAR 1ks
S HORKYM LESNiM OVOCEM
Ice cream sundae with hot fruit

k { §5|'T|. Y

65,-

25, =M

55,

65,-

ROZMARYN

Kc

GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN,
TOMIC, GRAPEFRUIT,

-

M



| LIKERY.& DESTILATY / LIQUORS & SPIRITS J " {
Fernet Stock Original, Citrus 0,04 | 45 - ';_
| Becherovka, Becherovka Lemond 0,04 | 45 - + /
Jagermeister 0,041 65,- y i
Bozkov Peprmint 0,041 40,- # :
Amundsen Fusion Strawberry, Peach 0,041 45,- A .fr piisrezumenm,cz
Malibu 0,041  60,- (€5
Baileys Original 0,04 | 60,- ‘ i
Metaxa 7* 0,041 75,-
Godet Pearadise Cognac 0,041  145,-
Amundsen vodka 0,041 50,-
Pravda vodka 0,04 | 85,-
Bozkov Original (tuzemsky) 0,04 | 45 -
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0,041 50,-
Captain Morgan White Rum 0,041 50,-
Captain Morgan Tiki 0,04 | 65,-
BoZkov Republica Exclusive 0,04 | 65,-
Bozkov Republica Reserva 0,04 | 75,-
Legendario Elixir 0,041 80,°%
Bacardi Carta Blanca 0,041 50,-
Cachaca Pitu YL 0,041 95,-
Diplomatico Mantuano | 0,041 115, -
Pyrat XO Reserve il 0,041 115,
Don Papa ;' | 004l 135
Blué Mauritius Gold fHAL ] 0,041 145,
Brugal‘@'ran Reserva 1888 I 0,041 150,-
o) ’.” v
Gordon's London Dry Gin I, 0,04 | 55,-
Gordon's Premium Pink Gih L 0,041 55,- h
Roku Gin | '} 0,041 110,-
Bombay Sapphire Gin | 0,041 65,-
Bulldog London Dry 0,04 | 75,-
Slivovice (plum brandy) 0,041 75,-
Hruskovice (pear brandy) 0,04 | 75,-
Merurikovice (apricot brandy) 0,041 75,5
Tequila Pepe Lopez Silver 0,041 75,-
Sambuca 0,041 65,-
Absinth Hills 70% 0,041 75,-
NAPOJOVY
STROUHA

I LISTEK

Strouha

. GORDON’S

.DAME SI?

poskytne obsluha na vyzadani.

> , £ 2 AT T J
Informace o obsazenych alergenech vam ' | i *
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